

CS No.

Upkar Goyal @ Vicky Goyal Vs. TPDDL

23.12.2022

Fresh suit received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present : Sh. Deepa Murya, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Issue summons for settlement of issues to defendants on filing of PF/RC/Speed Post/AD for 08.05.2023.. Steps be taken within 7 days.

(Rakesh Kumar-II)
JSCC/ASCJ/Gudn. Judge
North, Rohini Courts, Delhi/23.12.2022