

29 EX 667/22

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD. Vs. AMIT KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

28.04.2023

Present: Ms. Supriya Jain, Ld. Counsel for the DH.

Nazir report perused. The address of the JD appears to be incomplete upon perusal of the memo of parties. The DH seeks time to verify and file complete address of the JD. The needful be done before the NDOH on an affidavit.

Relist the matter for **28.07.2023** awaiting compliance.

(Shriya Agrawal)
JSCC cum ASCJ cum GJ
South East District/Saket Courts
28.04.2023